
WFDC LINK Activities Don't forget to check out the community events on our Facebook page
School Holidays

Week 3

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

School Term

Week 4

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15
9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15
10:30

10:45
11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

19-Jan-18

THURSDAY FRIDAY

18-Jan-18

26-Jan-18

THURSDAY FRIDAY

Boppin Babies 

Wynnum   

9:15am - 

10:00am

Boppin Babies 

Wynnum   

10:15am - 

11:00am

25-Jan-18

Bug Kidz 

Insect Show     
under school 

aged           

9:30am - 

10:15am

Bug Kidz 

Insect 

Vacation 

Show     
school aged           

10:30am - 

11:30am

MONDAY

15-Jan-18

TUESDAY

16-Jan-18

WEDNESDAY

17-Jan-18

MONDAY

23-Jan-18

WEDNESDAYTUESDAY

Lota Tracey's 

Yoga Motor 

Skills  

10:30am - 

11:00am

Lota Tracey's 

Yoga Motor 

Skills  

11:00am - 

11:30am

Lota Tracey's 

Yoga Motor 

Skills  

11:30am - 

12:00pm

Hello Africa 

Drumming 

Show  

Session 1  

10:00am- 

10:45am

Hello Africa 

Drumming 

Show  

Session 2  

11:00am- 

11:45am

Lota Pocket 

Rockets          

Group 1, 2yrs   

10:30 - 11:00am

Lota Pocket 

Rockets          

Group 2, 3yrs   

11:00 - 11:30am

Lota Pocket 

Rockets          

Group 3, 4yrs   

11:30 - 12:00am

Lota Pocket 

Rockets          

Group 4, 5yrs+   

12:00 - 12:30

Lota Pocket 

Rockets   

Group 1, 2yrs 

10:30am - 

11:00am

Boppin 

Babies          

Birkdale               

   9:10am - 

9:50am

Fun with 

Children @ 

Bay 

Terrace  

9:00 -  

11:30                                                                                                                                                               Boppin 

Babies         

Birkdale               

   9:55am - 

10:35am

Wynnum 

Tracey's   

Yoga Motor 

Skills  

10:00am - 

10:40am

Lota Pocket 

Rockets   

Group 3, 4yrs 

11:30am - 

12:00am

Lota Pocket 

Rockets   

Group 2, 3yrs 

11:00am - 

11:30am

Art 4 Ages  

Wishart 

10:00am - 

11:00am  

Funfit 

Gymnastics 

9:30am - 

10:10am

Australia

Day

24-Jan-1822-Jan-18



WFDC LINK Activities Don't forget to check out the community events on our Facebook page
School Term

WEEK 5

8:30 11:15- 11.45

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00
10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

School Term

Week 6

8:30

8:45

9:00
9:15

9:30

9:45
10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12pm

FRIDAY

02-Feb-18

08-Feb-18

Art 4 Ages  

Wishart 

10:00am - 

11:00am 

Lota Pocket 

Rockets   

Group 1, 2yrs 

10:30am - 

11:00am

Lota Pocket 

Rockets   

Group 2, 3yrs 

11:00am - 

11:30am

Lota Pocket 

Rockets   

Group 3, 4yrs 

11:30am - 

12:00am

07-Feb-18

WEDNESDAY

09-Feb-18

31-Jan-18

TUESDAY

Redlands 

Tracey's 

Yoga Motor 

Skills    

9:30am - 

10:10am

THURSDAY

Fun with 

Children @ 

Bay 

Terrace  

9:00 -  

11:30                                                                                                                                                               
Redlands 

Tracey's 

Yoga Motor 

Skills    

10:20am - 

11:10am

01-Feb-1830-Jan-18

THURSDAY FRIDAYWEDNESDAY

06-Feb-18

MONDAY

Boppin Babies      

Wynnum               

   9:15am - 

10:00am

Lota Tracey's 

Yoga Motor 

Skills  

10:30am - 

11:00am

Lota Tracey's 

Yoga Motor 

Skills  

11:00am - 

11:30am

Lota Tracey's 

Yoga Motor 

Skills  

11:30am - 

12:00pm

Fun with 

Children @ 

Bay 

Terrace  

9:00 -  

11:30                                                                                                                                                               

29-Jan-18

Funfit 

Gymnastics 

10:00am - 

10:40am

MONDAY

Wynnum 

Dance  

9:30am - 

10:00am

Wynnum 

Dance  

10:20am - 

10:50am

Fitness with 

Darren   

10:00am - 

10:30am

Fun with 

Children @ 

Bay 

Terrace  

9:00 -  

11:30                                                                                                                                                               

Boppin 

Babies          

Birkdale               

   9:10am - 

9:50am

Boppin 

Babies         

Birkdale               

   9:55am - 

10:35am

Art 4 Ages  

Wishart 

10:00am - 

11:00am  

Lota Pocket 

Rockets   

Group 1, 2yrs 

10:30am - 

11:00am

Lota Pocket 

Rockets   

Group 2, 3yrs 

11:00am - 

11:30am

Lota Pocket 

Rockets   

Group 3, 4yrs 

11:30am - 

12:00am

Wynnum 

Tracey's   

Yoga Motor 

Skills  

10:00am - 

10:40am

Boppin Babies 

Wynnum   

9:15am - 

10:00am

Boppin Babies 

Wynnum   

10:15am - 

11:00am

Redlands 

Dance  

9:30am - 

10:00am

Redlands 

Dance  

10:10am - 

10:40am

Fun with 

Children @ 

Bay 

Terrace  

9:00 -  

11:30                                                                                                                                                               

Funfit 

Gymnastics 

9:30am - 

10:10am

05-Feb-18

TUESDAY


