## **WFDC LINK Activities**

## Don't forget to check out the community events on our Facebook page

School Holidays	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
Week 3	15-Jan-18	16-Jan-18	17-Jan-18	18-Jan-18	19-Jan-18
8:30					
8:45				Bug Kidz	Funfit
9:00		Hello Africa		Insect Show under school	Gymnastics 9:30am -
9:15		Drumming	Lota Pocket Lota Tracey's	aged	10:10am
9:30		Show Session 1	Rockets Yoga Motor   Group 1, 2yrs Skills	9:30am -	
9:45		10:00am-	10:30 - 11:00am 10:30am -	10:15am	
10:00		10:45am	Lota Pocket 11:00am		
10:15		Hello Africa	Rockets Group 2, 3yrs	Bug Kidz	
10:30		Drumming	11:00 - 11:30am Yoga Motor	Insect	
10:30		Show	Lota Pocket 11:00am -	Vacation	
11:00		Session 2 11:00am-	Rockets 11:30am	Show school aged	
11:15		11:45am	11:30 - 12:00am Lota Tracey's	10:30am -	
11:30			Lota Pocket Yoga Motor	11:30am	
11:45			RocketsSkillsGroup 4, 5yrs+11:30am -		
12:00			Group 4, 5yrs+ 11:30am - 12:00 - 12:30 12:00pm		
12.00					
School Term	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
		I O ESD/AI	TED TES DAT	IIIONJUAT	INDAT
Week 4	22-Jan-18	23-Jan-18	24-Jan-18	25-Jan-18	26-Jan-18
Week 4 8:30	22-Jan-18				
	22-Jan-18				
8:30	22-Jan-18				
8:30 8:45 9:00	22-Jan-18	23-Jan-18 Boppin Babies	24-Jan-18	25-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Wynnum	
8:30 8:45 9:00	22-Jan-18 Fun with Children @	23-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Birkdale	24-Jan-18	25-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am -	26-Jan-18
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15	22-Jan-18 Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace	23-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am -	24-Jan-18	25-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Wynnum	
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30	22-Jan-18 Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 -	23-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am	Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 10:30am - 11:00am	25-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am -	26-Jan-18
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45	22-Jan-18 Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 -	23-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Art 4 Ages Wishart	24-Jan-18 Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 10:30am - 11:00am Lota Pocket Skills	25-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies	26-Jan-18
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30	22-Jan-18 Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30	23-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Boppin Babies Uishart 10:00am -	Lota Pocket     Rockets     Group 1, 2yrs     10:30am -     11:00am     Lota Pocket     Rockets     10:00am -     Lota Pocket     Skills     Rockets     Group 2 Arm	25-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies Wynnum	26-Jan-18
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45	22-Jan-18 Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30	23-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Boppin Babies Birkdale 10:00am - 11:00am	Lota Pocket     Rockets     Group 1, 2yrs     10:30am -     11:00am     Lota Pocket     Skills	25-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies	26-Jan-18
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00	22-Jan-18 Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30	23-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:55am -	Lota Pocket     Rockets     Group 1, 2yrs     10:30am -     11:00am     Kockets     Group 2, 3yrs     11:00am -     11:30am	25-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies Wynnum 10:15am -	26-Jan-18 Australia
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15	22-Jan-18 Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30	23-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Boppin Babies Birkdale 10:00am - 11:00am	Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 11:00amWynnum Tracey's Yoga Motor Skills 10:00am- 10:40amLota Pocket Rockets Group 2, 3yrs 11:00am - 11:30am10:40am	25-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies Wynnum 10:15am -	26-Jan-18
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30	22-Jan-18 Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30	23-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:55am -	24-Jan-18 Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 10:30am - 11:00am Lota Pocket Rockets Group 2, 3yrs 11:00am - 11:30am Lota Pocket Rockets	25-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies Wynnum 10:15am -	26-Jan-18 Australia
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15	22-Jan-18 Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30	23-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:55am -	Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 11:00amWynnum Tracey's Yoga Motor Skills 10:00am- 10:40amLota Pocket Rockets Group 2, 3yrs 11:00am - 11:30am10:40am	25-Jan-18 Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies Wynnum 10:15am -	26-Jan-18 Australia

## **WFDC LINK Activities**

Don't forget to check out the community events on our Facebook page

School Term		MONDAY		TUESDAY	WED	DNESDAY	-	THURSDAY		FRIDAY
WEEK 5	2	29-Jan-18	3	30-Jan-18	31-	-Jan-18		01-Feb-18		02-Feb-18
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30	Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am	Funfit Gymnastics 10:00am - 10:40am	Art 4 Ages Wishart 10:00am - 11:00am	Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 10:30am - 11:00am Lota Pocket Rockets Group 2, 3yrs 11:00am - 11:30am Lota Pocket Rockets Group 3, 4yrs 11:30am - 12:00am	Lota Tracey's Yoga Motor Skills 10:30am - 11:00am Lota Tracey's Yoga Motor Skills 11:00am - 11:30am Lota Tracey's Yoga Motor Skills 11:30am - 12:00pm	Redlands Tracey's Yoga Motor Skills 9:30am - 10:10am Redlands Tracey's Yoga Motor Skills 10:20am - 11:10am	Wynnum Dance 9:30am - 10:00am Wynnum Dance 10:20am - 10:50am	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30	Fitness with Darren 10:00am - 10:30am
School Term		MONDAY		TUESDAY		DNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY
School Term Week 6		MONDAY 05-Feb-18		TUESDAY 06-Feb-18				THURSDAY 08-Feb-18		FRIDAY 09-Feb-18
School Term						DNESDAY				
School Term Week 6 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30	Fun with Children @ Bay				Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs	DNESDAY -Feb-18			Fun with Children @ Bay	
School Term Week 6 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45	Fun with Children @		Boppin Babies Birkdale	06-Feb-18	Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 10:30am -	DNESDAY -Feb-18	Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am -	08-Feb-18 Rediands Dance 9:30am -	Fun with Children @	09-Feb-18 Funfit Gymnastics 9:30am -
School Term Week 6 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace		Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am -		Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs	DNESDAY -Feb-18 Wynnum Tracey's Yoga Motor	Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am -	08-Feb-18 Rediands Dance 9:30am - 10:00am Rediands Dance	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace	09-Feb-18 Funfit Gymnastics
School Term Week 6 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30		Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Boppin Babies	D6-Feb-18 Art 4 Ages Wishart 10:00am -	07- Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 10:30am - 11:00am Lota Pocket Rockets	ONESDAY -Feb-18 Wynnum Tracey's	Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies Wynnum	08-Feb-18 Rediands Dance 9:30am - 10:00am Rediands	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 -	09-Feb-18 Funfit Gymnastics 9:30am -
School Term Week 6 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30		Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Boppin Babies Birkdale	D6-Feb-18 Art 4 Ages Wishart	Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 10:30am - 11:00am Lota Pocket	DNESDAY -Feb-18 Wynnum Tracey's Yoga Motor Skills	Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies	08-Feb-18 Rediands Dance 9:30am - 10:00am Rediands Dance 10:10am -	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 -	09-Feb-18 Funfit Gymnastics 9:30am -
School Term Week 6 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30		Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Boppin Babies	D6-Feb-18 Art 4 Ages Wishart 10:00am -	Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 10:30am - 11:00am Lota Pocket Rockets Group 2, 3yrs	DNESDAY -Feb-18 Wynnum Tracey's Yoga Motor Skills 10:00am -	Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies Wynnum 10:15am -	08-Feb-18 Rediands Dance 9:30am - 10:00am Rediands Dance 10:10am -	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 -	09-Feb-18 Funfit Gymnastics 9:30am -
School Term Week 6 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30		Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:55am -	D6-Feb-18 Art 4 Ages Wishart 10:00am -	Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 10:30am - 11:00am Lota Pocket Rockets Group 2, 3yrs 11:00am - 11:30am Lota Pocket	DNESDAY -Feb-18 Wynnum Tracey's Yoga Motor Skills 10:00am -	Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies Wynnum 10:15am -	08-Feb-18 Rediands Dance 9:30am - 10:00am Rediands Dance 10:10am -	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 -	09-Feb-18 Funfit Gymnastics 9:30am -
School Term Week 6 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30		Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:55am -	D6-Feb-18 Art 4 Ages Wishart 10:00am -	Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 10:30am - 11:00am Lota Pocket Rockets Group 2, 3yrs 11:00am - 11:30am	DNESDAY -Feb-18 Wynnum Tracey's Yoga Motor Skills 10:00am -	Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies Wynnum 10:15am -	08-Feb-18 Rediands Dance 9:30am - 10:00am Rediands Dance 10:10am -	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 -	09-Feb-18 Funfit Gymnastics 9:30am -
School Term Week 6 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 - 11:30		Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:10am - 9:50am Boppin Babies Birkdale 9:55am -	D6-Feb-18 Art 4 Ages Wishart 10:00am -	Lota Pocket Rockets Group 1, 2yrs 10:30am - 11:00am Lota Pocket Rockets Group 2, 3yrs 11:30am 11:30am Lota Pocket Rockets	DNESDAY -Feb-18 Wynnum Tracey's Yoga Motor Skills 10:00am -	Boppin Babies Wynnum 9:15am - 10:00am Boppin Babies Wynnum 10:15am -	08-Feb-18 Rediands Dance 9:30am - 10:00am Rediands Dance 10:10am -	Fun with Children @ Bay Terrace 9:00 -	09-Feb-18 Funfit Gymnastics 9:30am -